THE LEADING BRAND IN
PORTABLE POWER TRANSFER EQUIPMENT
2-Pole Panel/Link Transfer Panels
46
Model# Max. Utility
Input Amps
Max. Gen.
Input Amps
Gen. Power
Inlet In-
cluded
Watt
Meters
Included
UPC
TRK0303C 30 30 No Yes 8-15181-01645-6
TRK0303D 30 30 No No 8-15181-01646-3
TRK0503C 50 30 No Yes 8-15181-01647-0
TRK0503D 50 30 No No 8-15181-01648-7
TRK0505C 50 50 No Yes 8-15181-01649-4
TRK0505D 50 50 No No 8-15181-01650-0
TRK0603C 60 30 No Yes 8-15181-01506-0
TRK0603D 60 30 No No 8-15181-01651-7
TRK0605C 60 50 No Yes 8-15181-01652-4
TRK0605D 60 50 No No 8-15181-01653-1
TRK0606C 60 60 No Yes 8-15181-01730-9
TRK0606D 60 60 No No 8-15181-01654-8
TRK1003C 100 30 No Yes 8-15181-01655-5
TRK1003D 100 30 No No 8-15181-01656-2
TRK1005C 100 50 No Yes 8-15181-01657-9
TRK1005D 100 50 No No 8-15181-01658-6
TRK1006C 100 60 No Yes 8-15181-01731-6
TRK1006D 100 60 No No 8-15181-01659-3
Dimensions: 15.75”h x 12.38”w x 3.38”d
UTILITYTRK SERIES
MANUAL TRANSFER PANELS
The Panel/Link TRK offers circuit breaker combinations of 30A - 100A utility and

NEMA 3R
Ra t e d
12/20
CIRCUIT
Model# Max. Utility
Input Amps
Max. Gen.
Input Amps
Gen. Power
Inlet In-
cluded
Watt
Meters
Included
UPC
TRK0303DR 30 30 No No 8-15181-01660-9
TRK0503DR 50 30 No No 8-15181-01661-6
TRK0505DR 50 50 No No 8-15181-01662-3
TRK0603DR 60 30 No No 8-15181-01663-0
TRK0606DR 60 60 No No 8-15181-01664-7
TRK1003DR 100 30 No No 8-15181-01665-4
TRK1005DR 100 50 No No 8-15181-01666-1
TRK1006DR 100 60 No No 8-15181-01667-8
Dimensions: 18”h x 12.5”w x 5”d
TRK - Outdoor
METAL
M POWDER